XVII Vidovdanski Kup

Krusevac, 27/6/2013

Disciplina 2 Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27/6/13 - 10:50 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 10
3 RADOVANOVIC, Marija 02 Pvk"Goc" NT
4 JOVANOVIC, Sara 03 Rkg NT
5 DJOKIC, Kristina 97  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
6 MITROVIC, Sasa 04 Pvk"Goc" NT
Grupa2o0d 10
1 MILETIC, Ema 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
2 FILIPOVIC, Lena 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
3 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica NT
4 JOCIC, Jovana 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
5 TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98  Plivacki klub " Napredak" NT
6 FILIPOVIC, Vanja 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
7 NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
8 STOJANOVIC, Marija 03 Pvk"Goc" NT
Grupa 30d 10
1 JAKOVLJEVIC, Kristina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
2 ILIC, Petra 98  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
3 JOVANOVIC, Marija 98  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
4 PETKOVIC, Iva 06 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:02.49
5 NASTASIJEVIC, Teodora 02 Rkg 1:04.82
6 MILENKOVIC, Andjela 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
7 LAZAREVIC, Tijana 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
8 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Antonija 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
Grupa4od 10
1 BOGOSAVLJIEVIC, Jana 01 Rkg 58.89
2 CEHIC, Ivona 02  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 54.34
3 BOGICEVIC, Andrijana 02  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 50.99
4 OGAREVIC, Isidora 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 50.56
5 SARKOVIC, Teodora 02 Rkg 50.58
6 PETROVIC, Mia 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 51.89
7 MIKIC, Una 04 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 56.56
8 KOSTIC, Mina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:00.47
Grupa5o0d 10
1 ARSIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.56
2 MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 Pvk"Goc" 45.85
3 KOSTIC, Marija 03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 45.66
4 ANDJELKOVIC, Marija 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 44.58
5 ILIC, Katarina 02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 45.57
6 CVETANOVIC, Anja 02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 45.70
7 KOSTIC, Emilija 03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 46.05
8 SARKOVIC, Marta 03 Rkg 48.35

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

29/6/13 14:42 - Strana 1



XVII Vidovdanski Kup
Krusevac, 27/6/2013

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 10

CVETKOVIC, Ivana
UROSEVIC, Andjelka
BELIC, Ljubica
JOVANOVIC, Sara
STANOJEVIC, Ema
JOVANOVIC, Milica
RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Iva
JEVTIC, Jovana

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

Grupa 7 od 10

STOJANOQVIC, Tara
BRASIC, Mina
PETKOVIC, Milica
ODOQVIC, Nevena
MARKOQOVIC, Tamara
JANKOVIC, Marija
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
PEJATOVIC, Masa

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 8 od 10

CIRIC, Nina

ZIVKOVIC, Jovana
SAVIC, Nevena
MARKOVIC, Miljana
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
PETROVIC, Dusica
PETROVIC, Andjela
PEJCINOVIC, Tamara

O~NO O WN P

Grupa 9 od 10

KARIC, Mina
SIMONOVIC, Danijela
DENIC, Visnja
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 10 od 10

ARSIC, Sanja
SEKULOVIC, Andjela
NIKOLIC, Teodora
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
DJOKIC, Danica
VASIC, Ana
NIKOLENDZIC, Miona
ACKOVIC, Jovana

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
97 Pk Poseidon Paracin

06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
98 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
03 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"

02 Pvk"Goc"

02 Pvk"Goc"

99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

00 Pvk"Goc"

02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

97 Pvk"Goc"
98 Pvk"Goc"
02 Crnica

99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac
01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
99  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
01 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
97 Pk Poseidon Paracin

01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
01 Sveti Nikola

01 PK BAMBINI Skopje

00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
99  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
96  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

96 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
98 Pvk"Goc"

00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

44.25
43.00
42.15
40.31
42.15
42.54
43.26
44.29

39.88
39.61
39.33
37.17
37.67
39.53
39.70
40.12

36.18
35.72
35.42
35.13
35.15
35.71
35.86
37.00

34.45
33.72
33.32
32.05
32.31
33.51
33.99
34.91

31.98
31.32
30.99
28.76
30.92
31.29
31.65
32.00
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